翠鸟系列反激变压器与传统反激变压器对比表
翠鸟系列-反激变压器
Kingfisher series-Flyback transformer
唐山尚新融大电子产品有限公司
TANGSHAN CREATIVEMIX ELECTRONICS CO.LTD TEL：0315-4166302        WEB：www.creativemix.cn        E-mail：creativemix@126.com
Kingfisher series flyback transformer and traditional flyback transformer comparison table
对比项目 翠鸟系列变压器
Kingfisher series transformer

much heat because of additional loss
□工作温度:-25℃~125℃
Working temperature: -25℃~125℃
特点
 Characteristics
系列产品参数
Series product parameters
封装图
Package drawing
翠鸟系列-反激变压器
Kingfisher series-Flyback transformer
唐山尚新融大电子产品有限公司
TANGSHAN CREATIVEMIX ELECTRONICS CO.LTD TEL：0315-4166302        WEB：www.creativemix.cn        E-mail：creativemix@126.com
封装尺寸 电参数
工作频率（KHZ） 功率（W） 匝比（TS） 初级电感量序号 型号 A(mm） B（mm） C（mm） D(mm) E(mm)
1 RDCNG8.1-001 8.1 10.2 7.5 8 2.5 100-500 10 5:5:4:2
2 RDCNG8.1-002 8.1 10.2 7.5 8 2.5 100-500 10 6:08:08
3 RDCNG11.6-001 11.6 13.3 8.5 10 3.5 100-500 10 5:5:11:4
4 RDCNG11.6-002 11.6 13.3 8.5 10 3.5 100-500 12 6:05:11
5 RDCNG11.6-003 11.6 13.3 8.5 10 2.5 100-500 30 19:20:31:19
6 RDCNG11.6-004 11.6 13.3 8.5 10 2 100-500 20 20:19:18:29 100±5uH uH
7 RDCNG12-001 12 15 10 10 4.5 100-500 30 241:27:14 2.3±3% mH
8 RDCNG12-002 12 15 10 10 4 100-500 12 52:20:20 160uH±10uH
9 RDCNG13-001 13 13 12.6 11 4 100-500 12 5:9:7:11
10 RDCNG20-001 20 20 13 17.5 5 100-500 12 20:19:18:29
11 RDCNG19.5-001 19 19.5 12.5 17 4.5 100-500 10 37:15:15:15 840±10% uH
12 RDCNG25-001 25 25 16 22 6.5 100-500 10 37:22:22:28 600±10% uH
20μH±2uH
45.8μH±2uH
20μH±2uH
4.5μH~5uH